IMMUNOASSAYS

Cat. No. Description Assay Format Sample Type Assay Range
RSHAKRBSO18R  Albumin Bovine ELISA Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody oo™ P1asma (EDTA, heparin, 0.78 - 50 ng/ml
citrate), Cell culture supernatant
. . . Serum, Cell culture medium, Urine,
RSHAKRAL121R Albumin Mouse ELISA Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody Plasma 50 - 1000 ng/ml
RSHAKRAL120R  Albumin Rat ELISA Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody o™ Plasma (EDTA, heparin, — - 50 - 1000 ng/m
citrate), Cell culture supernatant, Urine
RA19001R Albumin Rat ELISA High Sensitivity Competitive ELISA Urine 8 - 1000 ng/ml
RSHAKRALO20SR Albumin Urinary (S-type) Rat Assay Immunoturbidimetry/nephelometry Serum, Urine, Plasma 6.17 - 500 pg/ml
RSHAKRALO21SR Albumin Urinary Mouse (S-type) Assay Immunoturbidimetry/nephelometry Serum, Urine 6.17 - 500 pg/ml
RD192406200R Aminoacylase-1 Human ELISA Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody Serum, Plasma (citrate, heparin), Urine 0.94 - 30 ng/ml
RAO5880R Angiotensin Il Human/Rat ELISA Sandwich ELISA, AChE-labelled antibody ~ Plasma (EDTA) 0.98 - 125 pg/ml
RD191328200R :I'_’I"s';:"s's Inhibitor of Macrophage Human ..\ yich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody ~ Plasma (heparin), Serum 0.16 - 10 ng/ml
RCDOO3R Beta2-Microglobulin Human ELISA Competitive ELISA, Immobilized antigen ~ Serum 0.2 - 10 mg/I
. n . ) Serum, Plasma
RSCPRH111R Beta2-Microglobulin Rat ELISA Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody (BT B, iy Ui 0.31 - 10 ng/ml
RD491034200R Clusterin Canine ELISA (ApoJ) Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody ~Serum, Urine 4 - 128 ng/ml
RD194034200R Clusterin Human ELISA (ApoJ) Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody Serum, Plasma, Urine, CSF, Cell lysate 5 - 160 ng/ml
RD391034200CS  Clusterin Rat ELISA (ApoJ) Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody ~Serum, Urine 4 - 128 ng/ml
RD491009100R Cystatin C Canine ELISA Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody ~ Serum, Urine 0.31 - 10 ng/ml

RD191009100 Cystatin C Human ELISA Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody ~ Serum, Plasma, Urine, CSF 200 - 10000 ng/ml



RENAL DISEASE

Cat. No.

RD120009

RD291009200R

RD220009

RD391009200R

RD20009

RAFO13R

RD191037100

RD191407100R

RHBAOO1R
RRBAOO1R

RD191102200R

RD191446200R

RD191046100R

RMIOO1R

RD191167200R

RD191113100R

RD191069200R

RD194169200R

RDS004R
RD191116200R
RD191408200R

RD191160200R

RD391160200R
RD191343100R
RD491163200R
RD191163200R

Description

Cystatin C Human PENTASET
Cystatin C Mouse ELISA
Cystatin C Mouse PENTASET
Cystatin C Rat ELISA

Cystatin C Rat PENTASET

Erythropoietin Human ELISA
Fetuin-A Human ELISA (AHSG)
Haptoglobin Human ELISA

KIM-1 Human ELISA
KIM-1 Rat ELISA

Lipocalin 2/ NGAL Human ELISA
Osteopontin Human ELISA

Proguanylin Human ELISA

Prorenin Human ELISA
Total Prorenin/Renin Human ELISA

Prostaglandin D Synthase (Lipocalin-type)
Human ELISA

Prouroguanylin Human ELISA
Active Renin Human ELISA

Renin Human ELISA
SRAGE Human ELISA

suPAR Human ELISA
Trefoil Factor 3 Human ELISA

Trefoil Factor 3 Rat ELISA
Urinary Trypsin Inhibitor Human ELISA
Uromodulin Canine ELISA

Uromodulin Human ELISA

Assay Format

ELISA development kit

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

ELISA development kit

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

ELISA development kit

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody
Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody

Direct ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, HRP-labelled antibody
Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody
Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody
Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sandwich ELISA, Biotin-labelled antibody

Sample Type

Cell culture medium, ELISA, Others,
Plasma, Serum

Serum

Cell culture medium, ELISA, Others,
Plasma, Serum

Serum

Cell culture medium, ELISA, Others,
Plasma, Serum

Serum, Plasma (EDTA, heparin,
citrate), Cell culture supernatant

Serum, Plasma

Cerebrospinal fluid, Plasma (citrate,
EDTA, heparin), Serum, Urine

Urine
Urine
Serum, Plasma (EDTA), Urine, Stool

Cerebrospinal fluid, Milk, Serum,
Plasma, Urine

Serum, Plasma
Plasma

Amniotic fluid, Plasma (EDTA, citrate,
heparin) Serum, Urine

Serum, Plasma, Urine, CSF

Serum, Plasma (EDTA, heparin, citrate)

Amniotic fluid, Plasma (EDTA, citrate,
heparin), Serum, Urine

Plasma (EDTA)
Serum, Plasma
Serum, Plasma, Urine

Serum, Plasma, Urine, Bronchoalveolar
lavage

Serum, Urine
Urine
Serum, Urine

Serum, Plasma, Urine

Assay Range

0.78 - 25 ng/ml

0.156 - 10 ng/ml

0.31 - 10 ng/ml

0.078 - 25 ng/ml

0.78 - 25 ng/ml

1.6 - 100 mIU/mL

2 -100 ng/ml

3.13 - 200 ng/ml

0-10ng/ml
0- 10 ng/ml
0.3-10 ng/ml

0.25 - 16 ng/ml

0.3 - 10 ng/ml
0- 10 ng/ml

25 - 1600 pg/ml

1-40 ng/ml

0.8 - 40 ng/ml

4.5 - 144 plu/ml

0-270 pg/ml
50 - 3200 pg/ml
7.8 - 500 pg/ml

0.075 - 2.4 ng/ml

62.5 - 4000 pg/ml
0.63 - 20 ng/ml
0.16 - 10 ng/ml

0.5 - 32 ng/ml



RENAL DISEASE

PROTEINS

Cat. No. Description Species Type Source
RD172112025 Adiponectin Globular Human Recombinant E. coli
RD472034100 Clusterin (Apo J) Canine Recombinant E. coli
RD472034100-HEK Clusterin (Apo J) Canine Recombinant HEK293
RD172034100 Clusterin (Apo J) Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172034050-S Clusterin (Apo J) Human Native Plasma
RD372034100 Clusterin (Apo J) Rat Recombinant E. coli
RD472009100 Cystatin C Canine Recombinant E. coli
RD172009100 Cystatin C Human Native Urine
RD172009100-H Cystatin C Human Recombinant E. coli
RD272009100 Cystatin C Mouse Recombinant E. coli
RD372009100 Cystatin C Rat Recombinant E. coli
RD172037100 Fetuin-A (AHSG) Human Native Plasma
RD172241100 Fibroblast Growth Factor 23 C-terminal peptide Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172150100 KIM-1 Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172099100 Klotho Human Recombinant CHO
RD172370100 Leukocyte Cell-Derived Chemotaxin-2 Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172102050 Lipocalin-2/NGAL Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172240100 Liver FABP Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172240101 Liver FABP, Tagless Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172170100 Osteoactivin/GPNMB Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172446100 Osteopontin Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172330100 Podocin Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172046100 Proguanylin Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172113100 Prostaglandin-D Synthase (Lipocalin-type) Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172069100 Prouroguanylin Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172116100 SRAGE Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172116100-HEK SRAGE Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172167100-HEK Renin Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172264100 Renin Receptor Human Recombinant E. coli
RD172116025-HEK Soluble Advanced Glycation End Product-Specific Receptor Human Recombinant HEK293
RD172160100 Trefoil Factor 3 Human Recombinant E. coli
RD372160100 Trefoil Factor 3 Rat Recombinant E. coli
RD463163100 Uromodulin Canine Native Canine urine
RD663163050 Uromodulin Feline Native Feline urine
RD172163100 Uromodulin Human Native Human urine

RD563163100 Uromodulin Porcine Native Porcine urine



RENAL DISEASE

ANTIBODIES

Cat. No.
RD184328100
RD481034100
RD484034100
RD182034110-H3
RD381034100
RD481009100
RD484009100
RD181009220-01
RD181009100
RD184009100
RD184009220
RD281009100
RD284009100
RD384009100
RD184036100
RD181036100
RD181109100
RD181170100
RD184170100
RD181113100
RD184113100
RD184116100
RD181221100
RD184221100
RD181160100
RD184160100
RD181343100
RD181163100
RD184163100

BioVendor

Research

and Diagnostic Products

Spec. React.

Description

Apoptosis Inhibitor of Macrophage Human
Clusterin (Apo J) Canine
Clusterin (Apo J) Canine
Clusterin (Apo J) Human
Clusterin (Apo J) Rat
Cystatin C Canine
Cystatin C Canine
Cystatin C Human
Cystatin C Human
Cystatin C Human
Cystatin C Human
Cystatin C Mouse
Cystatin C Mouse
Cystatin C Rat
Fetuin-A (AHSG) Human
Fetuin-A (AHSG) Human
Fibroblast Growth Factor 23 Human
Osteoactivin/GPNMB Human
Osteoactivin/GPNMB Human
Prostaglandin-D Synthase (Lipocalin-type) Human
Prostaglandin-D Synthase (Lipocalin-type) Human
SRAGE Human
S100A12 Human
S100A12 Human
Trefoil Factor 3 Human
Trefoil Factor 3 Human
Urinary Trypsin Inhibitor Human
Uromodulin Human
Uromodulin Human
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Type Antigen
Sheep PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Mouse MAb, Clone Hs-3 ~ Human sperm extract
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb Human urine
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb Human urine
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Goat PAb Human serum
Rabbit PAb Human serum
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb HEK293
Sheep PAb HEK293
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
Rabbit PAb Human Urine
Rabbit PAb E. coli
Sheep PAb E. coli
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